
I.D.:	46838427

Materiale	cu	fibra	optica	si	Mediaconvertoare

Data
publicarii

03.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

05.06.20 Pretul	estimativ: 0,01	RON	-	0,01	RON

Descriere: Autoritatea	contractanta	U.M.	02638	Bucuresti	intentioneaza	sa	achizitioneze	urmatoarele	:
Mediaconvertor	Ethernet	single-mode	SM	10/100WDM,	conector	SC/RJ45	TP-Link
MC111CS(UN)	-	10	bucati;	Mediaconvertor	Ethernet	single-mode	SM	10/100WDM,	conector
SC/RJ45	TP-Link	MC112CS(UN)	-	10	bucati;	Patchcord	NEXANS/Schrack	duplex	SM	3m	SC/SC	-
50	bucati;	Patchcord	NEXANS/Schrack	duplex	SM	3m	SC/LC	-	20	bucati;	Cablu	FO	exterior
NEXANS/Schrack	SM	8fire	-	2000	metri;	Cablu	FO	exterior	NEXANS/Schrack	SM	4fire	-	2000
metri;	Cutie	terminala	de	distributie	FO	12	porturi	complet	echipate	-	20	bucati.


